Position Other Positions Held

Director, Facilities Maintenance
Department And Terminal
Operations

Lead Electrician

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Maintenance Mechanic
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Supervisor
Electrician Il

Lead Hvac Controls Technician
Plumber

Lead Carpenter/Locksmith
Manager, Contracts

Manager, Facilities
Management

Electrician Il

Electrician Il

Hvac Technician

Lead Plumber

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Total Wages

$147,398

$143,384

$118,525

$112,142

$110,686

$108,596

$105,715

$104,401

$103,975

$102,616

$101,836

$101,298

$101,157

$100,823

$98,341

$98,092

$95,088

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,735

$44,725

$24,890

$20,146

$26,985

$18,583

$29,624

$35,295

$39,283

$35,405

$14,172

$29,608

$30,513

$26,936

$26,443

$35,775

$31,473



Maintenance Worker I

Electrician Il

Electrician Il

Senior Maintenance Project
Inspector

Inspect., Planner And Estimator

Plumber

Electrician Il

Plumber

Maintenance Worker |
Inspector, Planner And
Estimator

Electrician Il

Painter

Painter
Carpenter/Locksmith
Capital Project Assistant
Maintenance Mechanic Il

Plumber

Lead Painter

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

$94,384

$94,117

$93,920

$92,508

$88,844

$87,415

$86,575

$85,202

$84,483

$83,753

$83,070

$79,446

$77,402

$76,723

$76,616

$76,005

$75,948

$75.638

$30,754

$26,512

$35.,450

$30,860

$28,795

$35,289

$35,197

$33,843

$14,367

$34,021

$19,405

$16,522

$23,136

$34,794

$24,704

$22,514

$21,266

$34,017



Carpenter/Locksmith

Lead Maintenance Worker
Plumber

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Lead Maintenance Worker
Senior Cost Analyst
Maintenance Worker |
Manager, Administrative
Services

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Electrician Il

Electrician |

Fire Safety Coordinator
Maintenance Worker I
Capital Project Assistant

Fleet Coordinator

Fleet Supervisor

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

$75,289

$74,203

$74,186

$73,668

$73,638

$72,701

$72,123

$71,776

$71,505

$71,410

$70,816

$70,560

$68,280

$68,037

$66,933

$66,548

$66,244

$65,408

$16,953

$21,422

$16,940

$16,370

$22,223

$23,651

$24,760

$27,295

$22,010

$23,042

$21,834

$37,194

$26,527

$23,703

$30,509

$25,086

$9,189

$19,555



Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Project Inspector

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Lead Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker |

Painter

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Painter

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker |

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

$64,811

$64,617

$63,802

$63,757

$63,431

$62,961

$62,599

$61,533

$61,065

$61,042

$60,692

$57,454

$57,386

$56,461

$54,789

$53,808

$52,457

$52,370

$28,545

$28,653

$14,009

$4,176

$30,371

$20,532

$25,700

$28,674

$8,020

$24,911

$13,691

$13,782

$12,714

$14,101

$13,378

$8,532

$23,574

$26,868



Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Project Inspector
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Carpenter/Locksmith
Maintenance Worker |
Manager, Energy And Water
Management

Plumber

Electrician Il

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker | Limited

Internship 2

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

$52,023

$51,621

$50,209

$45,670

$44,543

$43,955

$39,106

$34,937

$33,669

$31,840

$27,995

$24,635

$18,859

$13,797

$13,297

$13,041

$7,570

$5,640

$16,592

$15,584

$13,196

$12,154

$15,914

$12,944

$10,005

$16,838

$17,024

$9,997

$3,986

$12,573

$2,924

$4,440

$1,711

$7,020

$2,237

$0



Electrician Il San Diego County Regional Facilities Management $4,435 $1,494
Airport Authority



