Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Facilities Maintenance Department And Terminal Operations		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$147,398	\$36,735
Lead Electrician		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$143,384	\$44,725
Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$118,525	\$24,890
Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$112,142	\$20,146
Lead Maintenance Mechanic		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$110,686	\$26,985
Maintenance Mechanic II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$108,596	\$18,583
Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$105,715	\$29,624
Electrician II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$104,401	\$35,295
Lead Hvac Controls Technician		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$103,975	\$39,283
Plumber		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$102,616	\$35,405
Lead Carpenter/Locksmith		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$101,836	\$14,172
Manager, Contracts		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$101,298	\$29,608
Manager, Facilities Management		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$101,157	\$30,513
Electrician II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$100,823	\$26,936
Electrician II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$98,341	\$26,443
Hvac Technician		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$98,092	\$35,775
Lead Plumber		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$95,088	\$31,473

Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$94,384	\$30,754
Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$94,117	\$26,512
Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$93,920	\$35,450
Senior Maintenance Project Inspector	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$92,508	\$30,860
Inspect., Planner And Estimator	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$88,844	\$28,795
Plumber	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$87,415	\$35,289
Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$86,575	\$35,197
Plumber	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$85,202	\$33,843
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$84,483	\$14,367
Inspector, Planner And Estimator	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$83,753	\$34,021
Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$83,070	\$19,405
Painter	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$79,446	\$16,522
Painter	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$77,402	\$23,136
Carpenter/Locksmith	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$76,723	\$34,794
Capital Project Assistant	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$76,616	\$24,704
Maintenance Mechanic II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$76,005	\$22,514
Plumber	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$75,948	\$21,266
Lead Painter	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$75,638	\$34,017

Carpenter/Locksmith	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$75,289	\$16,953
Lead Maintenance Worker	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$74,203	\$21,422
Plumber	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$74,186	\$16,940
Maintenance Mechanic II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$73,668	\$16,370
Lead Maintenance Worker	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$73,638	\$22,223
Senior Cost Analyst	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$72,701	\$23,651
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$72,123	\$24,760
Manager, Administrative Services	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$71,776	\$27,295
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$71,505	\$22,010
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$71,410	\$23,042
Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$70,816	\$21,834
Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$70,560	\$37,194
Electrician I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$68,280	\$26,527
Fire Safety Coordinator	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$68,037	\$23,703
Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$66,933	\$30,509
Capital Project Assistant	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$66,548	\$25,086
Fleet Coordinator	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$66,244	\$9,189
Fleet Supervisor	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$65,408	\$19,555

Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$64,811	\$28,545
Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$64,617	\$28,653
Maintenance Project Inspector	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$63,802	\$14,009
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$63,757	\$4,176
Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$63,431	\$30,371
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$62,961	\$20,532
Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$62,599	\$25,700
Lead Maintenance Worker	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$61,533	\$28,674
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$61,065	\$8,020
Painter	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$61,042	\$24,911
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$60,692	\$13,691
Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$57,454	\$13,782
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$57,386	\$12,714
Painter	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$56,461	\$14,101
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$54,789	\$13,378
Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$53,808	\$8,532
Administrative Assistant II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$52,457	\$23,574
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$52,370	\$26,868

Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$52,023	\$16,592
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$51,621	\$15,584
Maintenance Project Inspector	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$50,209	\$13,196
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$45,670	\$12,154
Administrative Assistant II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$44,543	\$15,914
Administrative Assistant II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$43,955	\$12,944
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$39,106	\$10,005
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$34,937	\$16,838
Maintenance Worker II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$33,669	\$17,024
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$31,840	\$9,997
Carpenter/Locksmith	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$27,995	\$3,986
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$24,635	\$12,573
Manager, Energy And Water Management	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$18,859	\$2,924
Plumber	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$13,797	\$4,440
Electrician II	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$13,297	\$1,711
Maintenance Worker I	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$13,041	\$7,020
Maintenance Worker I Limited	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$7,570	\$2,237
Internship 2	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$5,640	\$0

Electrician II	San Diego County Regional	Facilities Management	\$4,435	\$1,494
	Airport Authority			